Amendment No. 589

Senate Amendment to Senate Bill No. 386			(BDR 24-311)
Proposed by: Committee on Legislative Operations and Elections			
Amendment Box:			
Resolves Conflicts with: N/A			
	reamble: No	Joint Sponsorshi	p: No Digest: No
ASSEMBLY ACTION Initial and Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACTION	Initial and Date
Adopted Lost	-	oted Lost _	
Concurred In Not		d In □ Not □ _	
Receded Not	Rece	eded Not	
Amend sec. 13, page 5, lines 25 and 26, by deleting "made available" and inserting: "[made available] designated". Amend sec. 31, page 15, by deleting lines 22 through 25 and inserting: "person is registered to vote and the name of the person appears in the election board register of			
an election board at a different precinct.".			
Amend sec. 34, page 17, by deleting lines 38 through 45 and inserting:			
"cast the wrong ballot for the [address at] congressional district in which he resides.".			
Amend sec. 37, page 19, line 45, by deleting "agent; or" and inserting "agent;".			
Amend sec. 37, page 20, line 1, by deleting "organization." and inserting:			
"organization; or			
ICR/KMG			Date: 4/25/2005

S.B. No. 386—Makes various changes to provisions governing elections.

A_SB386_589

(c) A candidate for nomination or election or a relative of such a candidate within the second degree of consanguinity or affinity.".

Amend sec. 85, page 51, line 30, by deleting "agent; or" and inserting "agent;".

Amend sec. 85, page 51, line 31, by deleting "organization." and inserting:

"organization; or

(c) A candidate for nomination or election or a relative of such a candidate within the second degree of consanguinity or affinity.".